
Student                 $10.00
(13-19 yrs)
Family                   $30.00
(2 adults, 4 dependents in same household)
Pickleball/Walking on Track/Pickup Basketball League    $10

Adult                   $10.00 
(20-61 yrs)
Senior                 $8.00                               7 Day Pass         $40
(62 yrs and up)                                           (adults only)

City of Kalona Members - $10/visit to Wellman Y or Washington Y

Senior
(62 and over)
Adult
(20 yrs and up)
Senior Family
(62 and up and dependents to age 21)
(All in same household)
Single Family
(1 adult and dependents to age 21)
All in same household)
Couple
(2 adults same household
Family
(2 adults and dependents to age 21)
(All in same household)
Teen
(13-19 years of age)
Youth 
(1-12 years of age)
Social/Walking
24/7 Association Access
(18 years or older)

$30

$40

$46

$48

$50

$60

$25

N/A

N/A
$5

$360

$480

$552

$576

$600

$720

$300

$90

$90
$60

$30 (N/A for annual)

$30 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

$50 (N/A for annual)

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

DAILY OR WEEKLY FEES

MEMBERSHIP RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1ST, 2025

Membership Type
Monthly 

Dues
Monthly Dues

w/ 24 hr. access
$35

$45

$51

$53

$55

$65

$30

N/A

N/A

Annual 
Dues Join Fee

Youth      $5.00
(12 and under)


